
City of Beacon  
Planning & Zoning 

One Municipal Plaza, Suite 1 
Beacon, NY 12508 

Phone: 845-838-5002     Fax: 845-838-5026 
 

Meetings are held in the Municipal Center Courtroom, located at 1 Municipal Plaza.  
They are scheduled to begin at 7:00 p.m., unless otherwise noted on the agenda.  

 
2024 PLANNING BOARD AND ZONING BOARD OF APPEALS MEETING DATES  

 
***Submission deadline for both boards is the last Tuesday of each month, by 3:00 p.m.*** 
 

• Planning Board:  5 paper copies and 1 electronic copy (in PDF format) 

• Zoning Board:  7 paper copies and 1 electronic copy (in PDF format) 

• Architectural Review/Certificate of Appropriateness:  1 paper copy and 1 

electronic copy (in PDF format) 

• Email the electronic copy to the Planning and Zoning Board Secretary,  

Mercedes Perez: mperez@beaconny.gov 

• Please contact the secretary regarding application fees and escrow. 
 
PLANNING BOARD DATES 
 
Tuesday, January 9, 2024 
 
Wednesday, February 14, 2024 
 
Tuesday, March 12, 2024 
 
Tuesday, April 9, 2024 
 
Tuesday, May 14, 2024 
 
Tuesday, June 11, 2024 
 
Tuesday, July 9, 2024 
 
Tuesday, August 13, 2024 
 
Tuesday, September 10, 2024 
 
Tuesday, October 8, 2024 
 
Wednesday, November 13, 2024 
 
Tuesday, December 10, 2024 

 
ZONING BOARD OF APPEALS DATES 
 
Wednesday, January 17, 2024 
 
Wednesday, February 21, 2024 
 
Tuesday, March 19, 2024 
 
Tuesday, April 16, 2024 
 
Tuesday, May 21, 2024 
 
Tuesday, June 18, 2024 
 
Tuesday, July 16, 2024 
 
Tuesday, August 20, 2024 
 
Tuesday, September 17, 2024 
 
Wednesday, October 16, 2024 
 
Tuesday, November 19, 2024 
 
Tuesday, December 17, 2024 

mailto:mperez@beaconny.gov

